
V 11.18.2020       
 

DSHS HIV Care Services and THMP Staff AA Assignments 

Administrative 
Agency 

(AA) 

Care Services Consultant ADAP Regional Coordinator 

Brazos Valley Council of 

Governments (BVCOG) 

Jessica Conly 

Jessica.conly@dshs.texas.gov  

Stephanie Nelson 

Stephanie.Nzouenkeu@dshs.texas.gov  

Dallas County Health 
and Human Services 

(DHHS) 

Theresa Matamoros 
Thereasa.matamoros@dshs.texas.gov  

Lengfeh Fih 
Lengfeh.Fih@dshs.texas.gov  

 

StarCare Jessica Conly Stephanie Nelson 
 

Tarrant County Public 

Health 

Loretta Holland 

Loretta.holland@dshs.texas.gov  

Lengfeh Fih 

South Texas 
Development Council 

(STDC) 

Theresa Matamoros Stephanie Nelson 
 

The Resource Group 
(TRG) 

Jessica Conly 
 

Krystal Kendle 
Krystal.Kendle@dshs.texas.gov  

University Health 
Systems (USH) 

Loretta Holland Stephanie Nelson 
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